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Statement of Financial Position Comparison
Maharashtra Foundation

As of December 31, 2024

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023 (PY)

Assets
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1000 Citibank Operating
1450 Business Advantage Chk - 7957 (7957) 435,907.59 556,099.83
1470 Bank of America Savings a/c 200,464.91 200,384.75
1550 T D Bank Ameritrade 9258 0.93 0.93
1600 Schwab 2665-3381 378,787.54 332,808.28
1700 Schwab 6919-8413 561,543.55 528,923.72
1800 Schwab 3270-6675 659,938.87 602,544.55
1850 Petty cash 40.00 40.00
1900 Pay Pal Account (Old) 9.18 9.18
1950 PayPal Bank 60,159.15 29,803.40

Total for Bank Accounts $2,296,851.72 $2,250,614.64

Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
2200 CG Investments 0 0
2210 CG American Fund 4003704497 581,865.96 297,932.28
2220 NFS 1713 13,099.45 12,837.58

Total for 2200 CG Investments $594,965.41 $310,769.86

2500 RJ Investments 0 0
2510 RJ Deshpande   85967850 329,749.06 288,479.35
2520 RJ Elite   52273430 32,946.92 32,785.52
2540 RJ Khedkar   52518847 195,270.35 180,759.28
2550 RJ Tulshibawale 17797798 838,432.01 745,997.25
2560 RJ Jahagirdar fund 1,533,845.88 1,369,186.89
2575 RJ Girish Thakar 423F9561 334,078.49 261,677.46
2580 RJ Shenoy 1647X224 58,141.71

Total for 2500 RJ Investments $3,264,322.71 $2,937,027.46

2650 Uncategorized Asset -1,105.00
Undeposited Funds 27,658.99 -396.06

Total for Other Current Assets $3,885,842.11 $3,247,401.26

Total for Current Assets $6,182,693.83 $5,498,015.90

Fixed Assets
2400 Office Equipment 10,443.26 10,443.26
2450 Accumulated Depreciation -10,443.26 -10,443.26

Total for Fixed Assets 0 0

Other Assets
Total for Assets $6,182,693.83 $5,498,015.90

Balance Sheet



Accrual Basis  Friday, June 27, 2025 04:48 PM GMTZ   2/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2023 (PY)

Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2900 Accrued Expenses 17,100.00 17,100.00

Total for Accounts Payable $17,100.00 $17,100.00

Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities

Total for Current Liabilities $17,100.00 $17,100.00

Long-term Liabilities
Total for Liabilities $17,100.00 $17,100.00

Equity
3800 Retained Earnings 1,358,063.22 625,209.11
Net Income 684,677.93 732,854.11
3000 General Fund 275,253.24 275,253.24
3100 Temporarily restricted Funds 0 0
3110 Khedkar Fund 101,767.00 101,767.00
3120 Deshpande Fund 85,439.28 85,439.28
3130 Tulshibagwale Fund 306,701.12 306,701.12
3140 Jahagirdar Fund 355,936.11 355,936.11
3150 Girish Thakar Fund 213,910.25 213,910.25
3160 Shenoy Fund
3170 Temporarily restricted funds Shendure 281,910.23 281,910.23

Total for 3100 Temporarily restricted Funds $1,345,663.99 $1,345,663.99

3500 Endowment Fund Life/Patron 792,462.31 792,462.31
3900 Unrestricted Net Assets 1,709,473.14 1,709,473.14

Total for Equity $6,165,593.83 $5,480,915.90

Total for Liabilities and Equity $6,182,693.83 $5,498,015.90
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Statement of Activity Comparison
Maharashtra Foundation
January 1-December 31, 2024

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

JAN 1 - DEC 31 2024 JAN 1 - DEC 31 2023 (PY)

Income
4000 Direct Public Support 0 0
4025 Individual Donations 555,089.18 367,889.94
4040 Donations to General Fund 21,187.63 53,471.10
4050 Donations to MF Projects 1,001.00 979.12
4055 Pancham Donations 50,306.88 140,760.39

Total for 4000 Direct Public Support $627,584.69 $563,100.55

4200 Sales $368,483.04 $58,815.09
4035 Fundraiser Tickets Sale 125.47

Total for 4200 Sales $368,483.04 $58,940.56

4540 Investment Income 0 0
4510 Capital Gains/Losses Realized 281,810.76 36,149.35
4520 Capital Gains/Losses Unrealized 205,259.38 499,114.78
4530 Investment Dividends 141,045.01 133,829.40
5510 Investment fees -32,985.60 -32,037.54
4515 Capital Gains/Losses Realized L

Total for 4540 Investment Income $595,129.55 $637,055.99

4600 Other Types of Income 0 0
4610 Miscellaneous Revenue 80.16 80.16

Total for 4600 Other Types of Income $80.16 $80.16

4700 Program Income 0 0
4710 Membership Dues 176.44 1,599.11

Total for 4700 Program Income $176.44 $1,599.11

4100 Indirect Public Support 0 0
4110 United Way, CFC Contributions 4,200.00

Total for 4100 Indirect Public Support 0 $4,200.00

4800 Release from temporrily Restric 461,200.00
Total for Income $1,591,453.88 $1,726,176.37

Cost of Goods Sold
Gross Profit $1,591,453.88 $1,726,176.37

Expenses
5000 Donations/Disbursements 170,540.00 10,000.00
5001 Disbursements 629,388.28 817,196.11
5020 MF Pancham Disbursements 62,756.00 115,525.00
5700 Operations $5,871.20 $383.72
5200 Reimbursement 3,500.00
5300 Advertising & Marketing 2,111.36 8,818.70
5500 Bank Charges & Fees 2,015.00 719.32

Profit and Loss
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DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

JAN 1 - DEC 31 2024 JAN 1 - DEC 31 2023 (PY)

5600 Contract Services 0 0
5620 Outside Contract Services 5,310.00

Total for 5600 Contract Services $5,310.00 0

5610 Accounting Fees 15,767.50 15,462.50
5730 Postage, Mailing Service 1,287.59 1,827.35
5745 Dues 255.49 1,690.52
5750 Supplies 48.99
5760 Telephone, Telecommunications 247.47
5770 Web services 3,351.01
5780 Office Exp 2,318.70
5790 Other Business Expenses 192.10
5815 Insurance 878.00 878.00
6500 Taxes & Licenses 250.00 250.00
6980 PayPal Fees 687.26 943.15
5720 Books, Subscriptions, Reference 758.32
6400 Repairs & Maintenance 25.55

Total for 5700 Operations $44,091.67 $31,757.13

5640 Fundraising Exp 18,844.02
Total for Expenses $906,775.95 $993,322.26

Net Operating Income $684,677.93 $732,854.11

Other Income
Other Expenses
Net Other Income 0 0

Net Income $684,677.93 $732,854.11


